## L14000 136557

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
·

Office Use Only



500347271695

U7/07/20--01004--020 \*\*25.00

RECEIVED
JUL 0 6 2020

AUG 1 7 2020 E III

TO WHOM IT May Concern:

Attached is the request to remove Defau J. Bashore as Majerity owner and replace with Susan L. CARRUBBA.

Copy of Dylan Bashore's resignation attached.

Susan l. Carrubba - Cell # 941-773-5425 5038 Beniti Ct Bradentm, Fl

Document 4 L14000136557

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Se Division of Cor			
SUBJECT:	NNER (M) Name of Limit	DAS'S BYEWING	Company CCC
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Susa	M L. Carrubbe	
	INN	EP- (mpass B) Firm/Company	rewing Co. CCC
	<u> 300</u>	E 2 Mcl St. Address	<del></del>
	<u> Su</u>	Sity/State and Zip Code	7/
	E-mail address: (1	o be used for future annual report nor	ma, cc
	oncerning this matter, please ca		
Susue o	a (arrubbe	at (94/) 773 Area Code Daytin	-542 5 ne Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the	ne following amount:		
\$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

				12 1	and the second
( <u>Name of the Limited Liabi</u> (A Florid	ility Company da Limited Lia	as it now appears on obility Company)	our records.)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability	Company w	ere filed on <u>09</u>	102/20,	<u>∕ ∳</u> and as <u>si</u> gi	ned
Florida document number <u>L1400013655</u>	<u>7</u> .		•	' -4	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:					
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the lin	nited liabili	ty company here:			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Lin	mited Liability	Company," the designation	ation "LLC" or the	e abbreviation "L.L.C	<del></del>
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		300 €	2 nd S	<u>L.                                     </u>	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADD	ORESS)	Sunfra	1 Pl	<u>32771</u>	<del></del>
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		5038 B	Benito C	F. 34211	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	-	_Braden	fon, FI	34211	<del></del>
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registere agent and/or the new registered office address here:		dress on our record	ds, <u>enter the n</u>	ame of the new r	egistered
Name of New Registered Agent:	5 h.s	san C. Ca 38 Benis	rrubbe	<del>-</del>	
New Registered Office Address:	<u> 50</u>	38 Benit			
	Bra	identy City		34211 Zip Code	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605. F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Dylan J. Bashere	Dylan J Bashore 308 Beverly Conv	□ Add
		308 Beverly Conv	Remove
		Suntard, F1 3277:	
<u>PMBR</u>	Susant Carrabbo	5038 Benito Ct Bradenton, F1	ÞXAdd
		_ Bradentm, F1	□Remove
		34211	□Change
<u></u>			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			DAdd
			□ Remove
			□ Change

			<del></del>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u></u>	
			·				
			<del></del>	<del></del>			
			<del></del>	<del></del>			
<del></del> -							-
	<del></del>					<del></del>	
				<u>-</u>			<u></u>
					<del></del>		
	<del></del>				<u> </u>	<del></del>	
		<del> </del>			<u> </u>		
			<del> </del>	······································	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	<del></del> _	<u>.</u>		<del> </del>		<del></del>	
				<del></del>			<u> </u>
fan effective Note: If th	ate, if other than the date is listed, the date must date inserted in this be effective date on the I	ust be specific and block does not m	cannot be prior to neet the applicab	n Dodge of filing or modele statutory filing	ore than 90 days at	otional) ter filing.) Pursuant his date will not b	to 605.020 e listed a
rd is filed.	vifics a delayed effecti					(b) The 90th day	after the
Dated	June 30 Jusa	·	2020	<u>.</u> ·			
	Auro	21	1. 1. 1.				
-	- John Marie	Signature of a m	nember or authori	zed representative	of a member		<del></del>

Filing Fee: \$25.00

## RESIGNATION AS MANAGER AND EMPLOYEE OF INNER COMPASS BREWING COMPANY, LLC

In accordance with that certain Membership Interest Purchase Agreement of even date herewith by and among me, as seller, Susan Carrubba, f/k/a Susan Turner, as buyer, Robert G. Turner, III, and Inner Compass Brewing Company, LLC, a Florida limited liability company (the "Company"), concerning the sale of all of my membership interest in the Company to Susan Carrubba, f/k/a Susan Turner, I, the undersigned, hereby voluntarily resign as a manager and employee of the Company effective as of 11:59 p.m. on December 31, 2019.

After such date I shall not hold myself out as a member, manager, agent or employee of the Company and shall not take any action to bind or incur any obligation on behalf of the Company.

Dylan Bashore

Date: June 29, 2020